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U19 D1 / U19 D1

U18 D1 Phase 2 / U18 D1

U18 D2 2ème Phase / U18d2 2ème Phase

U18 D2 2ème Phase / U18d2 2ème Phase

U17 D3 / Phase 2

U17 D3 / Phase 2

U15 D1 Phase Unique / U15  

U15 D1 Phase Unique / U15  

54355.1

54362.1

54363.1

55852.1

55918.1

55934.1

55937.1

55959.1

56139.1

56162.1

56165.1

54416.1

54662.1

54687.1

Hillion St René As 1

Paimpol St Fc 1

Graces As 1

U.S. Erquy 1

Gj Traou Pommerit 2

Pays Plélan Vildé Fc 1

Gj Pays De Matignon 1

Quessoy U.S. 1

Gj Pel Guerl Corlay 2

Quessoy U.S. 2

Plancoet Arguenon 2

Rostrenen Fc 1

Gj Pays Broons Lanre 1

Plancoet Arguenon 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

03/03/2018

03/03/2018

03/03/2018

03/03/2018

03/03/2018

03/03/2018

03/03/2018

03/03/2018

03/03/2018

03/03/2018

03/03/2018

03/03/2018

03/03/2018

03/03/2018

13/01/2018

16/12/2017

16/12/2017

20/01/2018

09/12/2017

02/12/2017

02/12/2017

09/12/2017

13/01/2018

09/12/2017

09/12/2017

13/01/2018

27/01/2018

09/12/2017

Poule Unique

Poule 0

Poule A

Poule B

Poule A

Poule B

Poule A

Poule B

19941031

19941038

19941039

20159667

20159861

20159931

20159934

20159956

20161430

20161819

20161822

19941179

19954349

19954374

Lannion Servel As 1

Gj Traou Pommerit 1

Begard C S 1

U.S. Ploubezre 1

Tregor Fc 1

Gj Triangle Uzel 2

Ent  Brusvily Tréliv 1

Gj Carre Hal Ploeuc 1

Tregor Fc 2

Gj Du Lie Plemet 2

Gj Carre Hal Ploeuc 2

Gj Traou Pommerit 1

Gj Carre Hal Ploeuc 1

Dinan Lehon Fc 3

520431

502300

522664

546148

549905

581221

552279

509653

551055

509653

502109

510213

552266

502109

553216

549905

502282

524747

581871

553927

523692

580470

581871

553590

580470

549905

580470

550857

1072

1390

1049

1050

1391

1392

758

759

RS

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

13H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

15H30

12H

15H30

15H

15H30


